CTY012R-1

August 2017 Tax Redemption Report

COUNTY CLERK OF WILL COUNTY
TRUST REPORT

08/01/2017 THRU 08/31/2017

NAME

ABERON FUND 1, LLC
AMERICAN TAX LIEN, LLC
ARDWEN FUND 2, LLC

AUCTION Z-1, INC

AUCTION Z INC

BEOR FUND 1, LLC

BRISINGER FUND 1, LLC
CENTRAL BUYER CORP.
CHLOETL, LLC

CKZ INVESTMENTS, LLC
CLEARLEAF FINANCE, LLC
COMIAN XIII TAX LIEN FUND, LLC
COMIAN XIV TAX LIEN FUND, LLC
DG ENTERPRISES LLC-X,LLC
DIAMOND QUEST REALTY INC
DOLOMITE ENTERPRISES, LLC
ETC JENKINS 200314631

ETC WELLS 7110721

EXTRATEGIC SOLO 401K TRUST
FAIK PROPERTIES

FAIK PROPERTIES LLC

HOBO INVESTMENTS, LLC
INTEGRITY INVESTMENT FUND,LLC
INTERSTATE FUNDING CORP.
LILY INVESTMENTS, LLC

MIDTAX, INC.

MIDWEST CAPITAL INVESTMENTS
MS INVESTMENT GROUP INC

MTAG CUST FOR MGD-ILL, LLC

AMOUNT

37,354.55

6,983.51

10,354.25

3,678.02

3,053.35

8,772.56

127,832.25

13,926.41

4,765.75

9,216.16

1,455.94

806.63

265.45

171.28

44,580.43

16,823.91

9,260.02

4,489.01

1,820.50

5,823.88

3,991.09

9,293.69

2,323.22

27,677.20

12,140.13

71,985.49

2,130.26

244,630.25

8,797.39

9/1/2017
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OLD SCHOOL INVESTMENTS 8,874.93

PIP-WEST, LLC 5,062.84
PRAIRIE LOCK, LLC 5,141.84
REALTAX DEVELOPERS, LTD. 89,883.75
RONALD J DANNO & KEVIN MONROE 4,484.56
SABRE INVESTMENTS, LLC 36,422.31
SAFIRE HOLDINGS, LLC 12,188.66
SI RESOURCES, LLC 462.17
TRI-COUNTY GROUP LLC 3,208.61
TTLAO, LLC 45,212.88
TTLBL, LLC 47,001.87
UNION TAX INVESTORS INC 21,405.43
USB C/F PTL PARTNERS, LLC 18,571.39
WESTERN SITES LLC 12,791.62
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE 128,352.25
WTX001R COUNTY CLERK OF WILL COUNTY 9/1/2017
TAX REDEMPTIONS FOR 08/01/2017 THRU 08/31/2017
BUYER NAME PARCEL NUMBER REDEMPTION DATE EFFECTIVE DATE REDEMPTION AMT CERT
ABERON FUND 1, LLC 01-08-376-004-0000 08/23/2017 08/23/2017 9,874.12 15-00062
ABERON FUND 1, LLC 07-08-233-007-0000 08/31/2017 08/31/2017 5,246.22 15-01376
ABERON FUND 1, LLC 11-20-203-007-0000 08/28/2017 08/28/2017 2,832.69 15-02433
ABERON FUND 1, LLC 11-29-124-004-0000 08/28/2017 08/28/2017 708.23 15-02446
ABERON FUND 1, LLC 13-22-302-006-0000 08/03/2017 08/03/2017 3,449.10 15-02498
ABERON FUND 1, LLC 14-18-105-003-0000 08/28/2017 08/28/2017 3,381.23 15-02698
ABERON FUND 1, LLC 14-28-402-016-0000 08/30/2017 08/30/2017 3,218.17 15-02728
ABERON FUND 1, LLC 15-04-410-029-0000 08/28/2017 08/28/2017 2,330.84 15-02807
ABERON FUND 1, LLC 15-04-410-055-0000 08/28/2017 08/28/2017 1,938.20 15-02812
ABERON FUND 1, LLC 15-10-305-006-0000 08/31/2017 08/31/2017 4,375.75 15-02923
TOTAL FOR ABERON FUND 1, LLC 37,354.55
AMERICAN TAX LIEN, LLC 04-04-209-021-0000 08/30/2017 08/30/2017 4,510.05 15-00643
AMERICAN TAX LIEN, LLC 07-10-231-018-0000 08/11/2017 08/11/2017 1,819.22 15-01477
AMERICAN TAX LIEN, LLC 24-04-304-031-0000 08/31/2017 08/31/2017 654.24 15-03109
TOTAL FOR AMERICAN TAX LIEN, LLC 6,983.51
ARDWEN FUND 2, LLC 07-28-200-001-0000 08/08/2017 08/08/2017 10,354.25 14-02205
TOTAL FOR ARDWEN FUND 2, LLC 10,354.25
AUCTION Z-1, INC 02-09-209-003-0000 08/03/2017 08/03/2017 3,678.02 15-00213
TOTAL FOR AUCTION Z-1, INC 3,678.02
AUCTION Z INC 07-10-227-020-0000 08/23/2017 08/23/2017 3,053.35 15-01474
TOTAL FOR AUCTION Z INC 3,053.35
BEOR FUND 1, LLC 04-23-234-009-0000 08/30/2017 08/30/2017 8,772.56 13-00898
TOTAL FOR BEOR FUND 1, LLC 8,772.56
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BRISINGER FUND 1, LLC

CENTRAL BUYER CORP.
CENTRAL BUYER CORP.
CENTRAL BUYER CORP.
CENTRAL BUYER CORP.

CHLOETL, LLC

CKZ INVESTMENTS, LLC
CKZ INVESTMENTS, LLC

CLEARLEAF FINANCE, LLC

COMIAN XIII TAX LIEN FUND, LLC

COMIAN XIV TAX LIEN FUND, LLC

DG ENTERPRISES LLC-X,LLC

DIAMOND QUEST REALTY INC
DIAMOND QUEST REALTY INC
DIAMOND QUEST REALTY INC
DIAMOND QUEST REALTY INC
DIAMOND QUEST REALTY INC

DOLOMITE ENTERPRISES, LLC
DOLOMITE ENTERPRISES, LLC

ETC JENKINS 200314631
ETC JENKINS 200314631

ETC WELLS 7110721

EXTRATEGIC SOLO 401K TRUST

FAIK PROPERTIES
FAIK PROPERTIES

FAIK PROPERTIES LLC
FAIK PROPERTIES LLC

HOBO INVESTMENTS, LLC

INTEGRITY INVESTMENT FUND,LLC

August 2017 Tax Redemption Report

02-18-219-006-0000

02-32-306-064-0000
04-12-401-006-0000
04-26-303-007-0000
07-18-115-009-0000

09-07-309-026-0000

14-21-304-003-0000
09-06-408-015-0000

04-34-429-002-0000

07-16-113-009-0000

07-02-126-014-0000

11-16-300-041-0000

24-04-102-036-0000
07-18-100-017-0000
09-25-402-004-0000
09-06-304-006-0000
09-14-277-015-0000

04-07-405-023-1005
15-04-213-031-0000

14-12-308-041-0000
14-12-308-043-0000

14-13-103-074-0000

07-16-405-006-0000

07-09-409-004-0000
13-16-301-014-0000

07-08-414-007-0000
11-29-124-002-0000

09-09-406-019-0000

01-14-202-105-0000

08/22/2017  08/22/2017
TOTAL FOR BRISINGER FUND 1, LLC

08/29/2017  08/29/2017
08/17/2017  08/17/2017
08/14/2017  08/14/2017
08/25/2017  08/25/2017

TOTAL FOR CENTRAL BUYER CORP.

08/03/2017 08/03/2017

TOTAL FOR CHLOE TL, LLC

08/28/2017  08/28/2017
08/09/2017  08/09/2017
TOTAL FOR CKZ INVESTMENTS, LLC

08/17/2017  08/17/2017
TOTAL FOR CLEARLEAF FINANCE, LLC

08/28/2017 08/28/2017
TOTAL FOR COMIAN XIIl TAX LIEN FU

08/31/2017 08/31/2017
TOTAL FOR COMIAN XIV TAX LIEN FUN

08/11/2017 08/11/2017
TOTAL FOR DG ENTERPRISES LLC-X,LL

08/07/2017 08/07/2017
08/15/2017 08/15/2017
08/15/2017 08/15/2017
08/18/2017 08/18/2017
08/18/2017 08/18/2017

TOTAL FOR DIAMOND QUEST REALTY IN

08/11/2017 08/11/2017
08/10/2017 08/10/2017
TOTAL FOR DOLOMITE ENTERPRISES, L

08/15/2017 08/15/2017
08/08/2017 08/08/2017
TOTAL FOR ETC JENKINS 200314631

08/31/2017 08/31/2017
TOTAL FOR ETC WELLS 2110721

08/25/2017 08/25/2017
TOTAL FOR EXTRATEGIC SOLO 401K TR

08/24/2017 08/24/2017
08/03/2017 08/03/2017
TOTAL FOR FAIK PROPERTIES

08/11/2017 08/11/2017
08/28/2017 08/28/2017
TOTAL FOR FAIK PROPERTIES LLC

08/07/2017 08/07/2017
TOTAL FOR HOBO INVESTMENTS, LLC

08/16/2017 08/16/2017
TOTAL FOR INTEGRITY INVESTMENT FU

127,832.25

127,832.25

4,493.59
3,707.56
3,268.82
2,456.44

13,926.41

4,765.75

4,765.75

4,812.39
4,403.77

9,216.16

1,455.94

1,455.94

806.63
806.63

265.45
265.45

171.28
171.28

12,943.20
2,482.04
17,329.89
6,028.59
5,796.71

44,580.43

3,634.41
13,189.50

16,823.91

5,396.38
3,863.64

9,260.02

4,489.01

4,489.01

1,820.50

1,820.50

3,323.48
2,500.40

5,823.88

2,912.51

1,078.58

3,991.09

9,293.69

9,293.69

2,323.22

2,323.22

13-00453

15-00396
15-00693
15-00794
15-01918

14-02372

14-02947
15-02180

15-00903

13-02013

13-01452

15-02426

13-03432
14-02002
14-02502
15-02164
15-02256

14-00713
14-03045

14-02781
14-02782

14-02822

14-01943

15-01429
15-02492

15-01387
15-02445

14-02390

14-00116



INTERSTATE FUNDING CORP.
INTERSTATE FUNDING CORP.
INTERSTATE FUNDING CORP.
INTERSTATE FUNDING CORP.

LILY INVESTMENTS, LLC
LILY INVESTMENTS, LLC

MIDTAX, INC.
MIDTAX, INC.
MIDTAX, INC.
MIDTAX, INC.
MIDTAX, INC.
MIDTAX, INC.
MIDTAX, INC.

MIDWEST CAPITAL INVESTMENTS

MS INVESTMENT GROUP INC
MS INVESTMENT GROUP INC
MS INVESTMENT GROUP INC
MS INVESTMENT GROUP INC
MS INVESTMENT GROUP INC
MS INVESTMENT GROUP INC
MS INVESTMENT GROUP INC
MS INVESTMENT GROUP INC
MS INVESTMENT GROUP INC
MS INVESTMENT GROUP INC
MS INVESTMENT GROUP INC
MS INVESTMENT GROUP INC
MS INVESTMENT GROUP INC
MS INVESTMENT GROUP INC
MS INVESTMENT GROUP INC

MTAG CUST FOR MGD-ILL, LLC

OLD SCHOOL INVESTMENTS

PIP-WEST, LLC

PRAIRIE LOCK, LLC

REALTAX DEVELOPERS, LTD.
REALTAX DEVELOPERS, LTD.
REALTAX DEVELOPERS, LTD.
REALTAX DEVELOPERS, LTD.
REALTAX DEVELOPERS, LTD.
REALTAX DEVELOPERS, LTD.
REALTAX DEVELOPERS, LTD.

06-11-208-043-0000
03-33-406-022-0000
07-27-207-017-0000
09-13-123-004-0000

09-34-403-008-1005
14-12-403-003-0000

01-14-202-106-1001
15-29-401-005-0000
15-05-106-015-0000
15-09-304-008-0000
01-35-205-007-0000
02-11-308-017-0000
14-21-403-059-0000

04-35-107-007-0000

06-12-220-016-0000
09-21-412-004-0000
15-16-102-017-0000
15-21-101-021-0000
22-16-312-015-0000
02-12-304-010-0000
04-03-112-033-0000
07-10-130-006-0000
08-22-300-017-0000
13-31-100-024-0000
24-13-216-005-0000
03-12-105-022-0000
08-18-111-009-0000
10-07-201-013-0000
11-29-127-005-0000

07-15-305-051-0000

07-16-102-020-0000

14-12-308-043-0000

08-09-402-020-0000

07-08-210-007-0000
09-01-201-019-0000
16-08-300-003-0000
06-12-317-008-1003
07-17-209-025-0000
03-31-407-021-0000
04-12-204-033-0000

RONALD J DANNO & KEVIN MONROE 14-12-304-003-0000
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08/17/2017
08/24/2017
08/31/2017
08/28/2017

08/17/2017
08/24/2017
08/31/2017
08/28/2017

TOTAL FOR INTERSTATE FUNDING CORP

08/03/2017
08/30/2017

08/03/2017
08/30/2017

TOTAL FOR LILY INVESTMENTS, LLC

08/16/2017
08/10/2017
08/04/2017
08/28/2017
08/31/2017
08/17/2017
08/30/2017

08/23/2017

08/16/2017
08/10/2017
08/04/2017
08/28/2017
08/31/2017
08/17/2017
08/30/2017
TOTAL FOR MIDTAX, INC.

08/23/2017

TOTAL FOR MIDWEST CAPITAL INVESTM

08/18/2017
08/16/2017
08/29/2017
08/03/2017
08/21/2017
08/24/2017
08/14/2017
08/04/2017
08/30/2017
08/15/2017
08/28/2017
08/24/2017
08/15/2017
08/30/2017
08/28/2017

08/18/2017
08/16/2017
08/29/2017
08/03/2017
08/21/2017
08/24/2017
08/14/2017
08/04/2017
08/30/2017
08/15/2017
08/28/2017
08/24/2017
08/15/2017
08/30/2017
08/28/2017

TOTAL FOR MS INVESTMENT GROUP INC

08/29/2017

08/29/2017

TOTAL FOR MTAG CUST FOR MGD-ILL,

08/30/2017

08/30/2017

TOTAL FOR OLD SCHOOL INVESTMENTS

08/08/2017

08/30/2017

08/08/2017
TOTAL FOR PIP-WEST, LLC

08/30/2017

TOTAL FOR PRAIRIE LOCK, LLC

08/08/2017
08/10/2017
08/15/2017
08/18/2017
08/14/2017
08/14/2017
08/29/2017

08/08/2017
08/10/2017
08/15/2017
08/18/2017
08/14/2017
08/14/2017
08/29/2017

TOTAL FOR REALTAX DEVELOPERS, LTD

08/21/2017

08/21/2017

TOTAL FOR RONALD J DANNO & KEVIN

15,004.92
5,188.19
3,812.50
3,671.59

27,677.20

7,443.86
4,696.27

12,140.13

34,132.58
7,695.11
4,911.34

13,179.29
5,750.03
2,006.40
4,310.74

71,985.49

2,130.26

2,130.26

25,597.50
12,798.09
20,800.62
22,433.95
65,308.54
10,915.82
2,106.27
41,668.34
7,348.93
5,911.87
8,519.33
7,216.14
6,313.31
5,014.04
2,677.50

244,630.25

8,797.39

8,797.39

8,874.93

8,874.93

5,062.84

5,062.84

5,141.84

5,141.84

10,247.98
63,759.92
1,750.32
4,033.97
195.72
5,952.99
3,942.85

89,883.75

4,484.56

4,484.56

13-01337
15-00597
15-02045
15-02242

15-02383
15-02592

13-00110
13-03264
14-03065
14-03158
15-00160
15-00257
15-02714

15-00907

13-01343
13-02520
13-03230
13-03255
13-03419
14-00302
14-00662
14-01554
14-02261
14-02694
14-03452
15-00469
15-02105
15-02396
15-02448

13-01959

14-01898

13-02870

15-02075

13-01618
13-02387
13-03283
14-01185
14-01973
15-00581
15-00692

14-02768



SABRE INVESTMENTS, LLC
SABRE INVESTMENTS, LLC
SABRE INVESTMENTS, LLC
SABRE INVESTMENTS, LLC
SABRE INVESTMENTS, LLC
SABRE INVESTMENTS, LLC
SABRE INVESTMENTS, LLC
SABRE INVESTMENTS, LLC
SABRE INVESTMENTS, LLC

SAFIRE HOLDINGS, LLC
SAFIRE HOLDINGS, LLC
SAFIRE HOLDINGS, LLC
SAFIRE HOLDINGS, LLC

SI RESOURCES, LLC

TRI-COUNTY GROUP LLC

TTLAO, LLC
TTLAO, LLC

TTLBL, LLC
TTLBL, LLC
TTLBL, LLC
TTLBL, LLC
TTLBL, LLC
TTLBL, LLC

UNION TAX INVESTORS INC
UNION TAX INVESTORS INC
UNION TAX INVESTORS INC
UNION TAX INVESTORS INC
UNION TAX INVESTORS INC

USB C/F PTL PARTNERS, LLC
USB C/F PTL PARTNERS, LLC
USB C/F PTL PARTNERS, LLC
USB C/F PTL PARTNERS, LLC

WESTERN SITES LLC
WESTERN SITES LLC
WESTERN SITES LLC
WESTERN SITES LLC
WESTERN SITES LLC
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01-21-411-013-0000
04-23-341-008-0000
09-24-100-013-0000
11-15-300-001-0000
11-29-130-015-0000
15-05-109-017-0000
16-30-401-013-0000
17-25-337-002-0000
25-28-300-024-0000

02-12-106-039-0000
07-04-122-020-0000
07-27-103-011-0000
11-21-200-013-0000

24-07-400-004-0000

01-35-403-052-0000

06-15-119-084-1014
07-20-131-007-0000

07-02-126-015-0000
07-10-205-002-0000
07-16-113-010-0000
07-24-402-022-0000
14-02-204-005-0000
07-10-223-003-0000

03-13-114-028-0000
04-04-204-012-0000
02-12-105-013-0000
04-26-114-006-0000
05-12-201-014-0000

04-34-429-001-0000
07-16-431-035-0000
14-02-215-010-0000
14-12-308-041-0000

07-02-103-009-0000
07-09-227-003-0000
07-15-122-017-0000
07-15-321-023-0000
07-27-104-006-0000

08/31/2017  08/31/2017
08/22/2017  08/22/2017
08/03/2017  08/03/2017
08/30/2017  08/30/2017
08/28/2017  08/28/2017
08/10/2017  08/10/2017
08/24/2017  08/24/2017
08/29/2017  08/29/2017
08/11/2017  08/11/2017

TOTAL FOR SABRE INVESTMENTS, LLC

08/17/2017  08/17/2017
08/31/2017  08/31/2017
08/29/2017  08/29/2017
08/28/2017  08/28/2017

TOTAL FOR SAFIRE HOLDINGS, LLC

08/31/2017 08/31/2017
TOTAL FOR SI RESOURCES, LLC

08/30/2017 08/30/2017
TOTAL FOR TRI-COUNTY GROUP LLC

08/14/2017  08/14/2017
08/29/2017  08/29/2017

TOTAL FOR TTLAO, LLC
08/31/2017  08/31/2017
08/24/2017  08/24/2017
08/28/2017  08/28/2017
08/30/2017  08/30/2017
08/25/2017  08/25/2017
08/31/2017  08/31/2017

TOTAL FOR TTLBL, LLC
08/24/2017  08/24/2017
08/29/2017  08/29/2017
08/02/2017  08/02/2017
08/08/2017  08/08/2017
08/17/2017  08/17/2017

TOTAL FOR UNION TAX INVESTORS INC

08/17/2017 08/17/2017
08/28/2017 08/28/2017
08/01/2017 08/01/2017
08/15/2017 08/15/2017

TOTAL FOR USB C/F PTL PARTNERS, L

08/24/2017  08/24/2017
08/14/2017  08/14/2017
08/16/2017  08/16/2017
08/11/2017  08/11/2017
08/11/2017  08/11/2017

TOTAL FOR WESTERN SITES LLC

4,165.59
1,645.65
5,657.08
6,616.23
2,768.64
3,818.22
7,078.18
1,876.76
2,795.96

36,422.31

2,956.80
3,670.67
2,071.09
3,490.10

12,188.66

462.17
462.17

3,208.61

3,208.61

6,252.73
38,960.15

45,212.88

8,062.24
8,990.76
11,928.08
2,857.23
10,926.71
4,236.85

47,001.87

5,498.96
6,113.85
5,166.50
1,245.66
3,380.46

21,405.43

956.32
4,108.98
6,469.96
7,036.13

T 1857139

3,249.48
2,820.90
1,992.26
3,144.47
1,584.51

12,791.62

15-00121
15-00744
15-02328
15-02424
15-02451
15-02825
15-02983
15-03009
15-03177

15-00268
15-01282
15-02039
15-02437

15-03129

14-00170

14-01203
14-02038

13-01453
13-01696
13-02014
13-02249
13-02834
14-01578

14-00519
14-00673
15-00267
15-00780
15-00997

13-01056
13-02067
13-02843
13-02869

15-01193
15-01415
15-01680
15-01741
15-02041
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WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE
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04-34-401-031-0000
04-34-403-015-0000
04-34-403-016-0000
04-34-429-001-0000
07-16-113-009-0000
07-16-420-016-0000
07-21-403-019-0000
14-13-111-011-0000
15-03-313-008-0000
15-03-313-009-0000
15-06-103-024-0000
04-23-327-003-0000
07-02-126-014-0000
07-14-113-002-0000
07-16-128-029-0000
07-16-405-006-0000
14-12-308-041-0000
14-12-308-043-0000
15-03-400-021-0000
15-04-408-038-0000
15-04-408-039-0000
15-04-408-040-0000
15-04-408-041-0000
15-04-409-033-0000
15-04-409-034-0000
15-04-409-035-0000
15-04-409-036-0000
15-04-409-038-0000
15-04-409-039-0000
15-04-409-040-0000
15-04-410-039-0000
15-04-410-052-0000
15-04-410-053-0000
15-04-410-054-0000
15-04-410-056-0000

08/03/2017
08/09/2017
08/09/2017
08/17/2017
08/28/2017
08/25/2017
08/08/2017
08/21/2017
08/30/2017
08/30/2017
08/28/2017
08/31/2017
08/31/2017
08/14/2017
08/29/2017
08/25/2017
08/15/2017
08/08/2017
08/04/2017
08/28/2017
08/28/2017
08/28/2017
08/28/2017
08/28/2017
08/28/2017
08/28/2017
08/28/2017
08/28/2017
08/28/2017
08/28/2017
08/28/2017
08/28/2017
08/28/2017
08/28/2017
08/28/2017

TOTAL FOR WILL COUNTY TRUSTEE

08/03/2017
08/09/2017
08/09/2017
08/17/2017
08/28/2017
08/25/2017
08/08/2017
08/21/2017
08/30/2017
08/30/2017
08/28/2017
08/31/2017
08/31/2017
08/14/2017
08/29/2017
08/25/2017
08/15/2017
08/08/2017
08/04/2017
08/28/2017
08/28/2017
08/28/2017
08/28/2017
08/28/2017
08/28/2017
08/28/2017
08/28/2017
08/28/2017
08/28/2017
08/28/2017
08/28/2017
08/28/2017
08/28/2017
08/28/2017
08/28/2017

493.35
1,169.09
1,169.09
1,169.09
1,558.00

695.03

64,312.48

10,246.45
1,371.26
1,371.26
6,860.48
2,682.79

486.17
647.29
5,613.10
1,452.83
4,331.90
3,125.42
742.82
935.27
953.13
954.9
942.62
888.05
887.85
889.43
891.02
891.22
1,015.61
1,412.82
3,570.67
1,134.66
1,007.68
1,379.29
1,100.13

128,352.25

14-00864
14-00865
14-00866
14-00931
14-01905
14-01952
14-02108
14-02836
14-03028
14-03029
14-03127
15-00743
15-01209
15-01643
15-01791
15-01851
15-02577
15-02578
15-02779
15-02796
15-02797
15-02798
15-02799
15-02800
15-02801
15-02802
15-02803
15-02804
15-02805
15-02806
15-02808
15-02809
15-02810
15-02811
15-02813
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